23-Dec-2025Dated :

Scroll for DLP Routine Maintenance

Rural Works Department (Bihar)
 PIU : DPIU Of Nawada District : Nawada

BIPIN KUMAR

STATE BANK OF INDIA

31614548451

NAWADA

SBIN0000141

Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Eight Only

721258

SD2-BR25P2R-15-8

Contractor Name

Scroll / URN NO

Bank Name

Branch Name

IFSC Code

Account No

Amount ( in Rs.)

Amount(in Words)

Voucher No VD2-BR25P2R-15-8

ScrollDetails :

Authorized Signatory

Scroll is verified.

11111139470Account No

Bank Name STATE BANK OF INDIA